Lobbyist Time Report

2017-2018 Legislative Session
January-June 2017 for Alicia Schweitzer
Wisconsin Academy of Nutrition and
Dietetics

January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 April 2017 May 2017 June 2017

Hours
Communicating

0.5
2
1.5
0
0.75
0.5
1.25
0

Hours Hours|
Date |[Communicating||Other

Hours Hours
Date |[Communicating||Other

Hours Hours
Date ||Communicating|/Other

Hours Hours
Date ||Communicating|Other

Hours Hours
Communicating||Other

Sum
Hours:|

Sum
Hours:

Sum
Hours:

Sum o o ’

0 ‘ Hours:

l

|

o|o|ofo|o|o

o
3

Total Lobbyist Hours

Hours Hours
Communicating Other

[Total Hours: [6.5 [175 |
Hours Certified On: Tuesday, January 24,
2017




	Lobbyist Time Report
	Total Lobbyist Hours

