

Lobbyist Time Report

2017-2018 Legislative Session

January-June 2017 for Alicia Schweitzer

Wisconsin Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics

January 2017			February 2017			March 2017			April 2017			May 2017			June 2017		
Date	Hours Communicating	Hours Other															
3	0.5	1															
4	2	1															
5	1.5	2.5															
9	0	1															
10	0.75	1															
11	0.5	1															
12	1.25	1															
16	0	1.5															
17	0	0.5															
18	0	0.75															
19	0	1															
20	0	1															
23	0	2.75															
24	0	1.5															
Sum Hours:	6.5	17.5	Sum Hours:	0	0												

Total Lobbyist Hours

	Hours Communicating	Hours Other
Total Hours:	6.5	17.5

Hours Certified On: Tuesday, January 24, 2017